
WORKSHOP ON ECDIS SOFTWARE ISSUES 
IHB, Monaco, 25-26 January 2012 

 
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

  

Organization / Company Name Email 

AMSA, Australia Nick LEMON nick.lemon@amsa.gov.au  

CIRM Mike RAMBAUT secgen@cirm.org  

CLIA Paul BEGGS pbeggs@princesscruises.com  

Furuno Finland Hannu PEIPONEN hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi  

IEC TC80 Andy NORRIS andy@drandynorris.co.uk  

ICS John MURRAY John.Murray@ics-shipping.org  

IMO Gurpreet SINGHOTA gsinghot@imo.org  

IMPA Nick CUTMORE office@impahq.org  

Jeppesen Marine David D’AQUINO david.daquino@jeppesen.com  

 Eivind MONG Eivind.Mong@jeppesen.com  

 Paul ELGAR Paul.Elgar@jeppesen.com  

MCA, UK Keith TATMAN Keith.Tatman@mcga.gov.uk  

Nautical Institute Harry GALE hg@nautinst.org  

Primar Kjell OLSEN kjell.olsen@statkart.no 

 Robert SANDVIK robert.sandvik@ecc.no  

Transas Konstantin IVANOV konstantin.ivanov@transas.com  

   

CHS, Canada Jacinthe CORMIER jacinthe.cormier@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  

BSH, Germany Jochen RITTERBUSCH jochen.ritterbusch@bsh.de  

SHOM, France Geoffroy SCRIVE geoffroy.scrive@shom.fr  

 Alain ROUAULT alain.rouault@shom.fr  

JHOD, Japan Shigeru NAKABAYASHI chart@jodc.go.jp 

NOAA, USA John E. Nyberg John.Nyberg@noaa.gov 

UKHO Chris SMITH Chris.Smith@ukho.gov.uk  

 Keith PACKER keith.packer@ukho.gov.uk  

 Tom MELLOR Thomas.Mellor@ukho.gov.uk  

   

IHB Alexandros MARATOS amaratos@ihb.mc  

 Robert WARD (Chair) robert.ward@ihb.mc  

 Steve SHIPMAN sshipman@ihb.mc  

 Tony PHARAOH apharaoh@ihb.mc  

 Alberto NEVES alberto.neves@ihb.mc  

 Michel HUET mhuet@ihb.mc  

   

Apologies SHOA, Chile  

 

mailto:nick.lemon@amsa.gov.au
mailto:secgen@cirm.org
mailto:pbeggs@princesscruises.com
mailto:hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi
mailto:andy@drandynorris.co.uk
mailto:John.Murray@ics-shipping.org
mailto:gsinghot@imo.org
mailto:office@impahq.org
mailto:david.daquino@jeppesen.com
mailto:Eivind.Mong@jeppesen.com
mailto:Paul.Elgar@jeppesen.com
mailto:Keith.Tatman@mcga.gov.uk
mailto:hg@nautinst.org
mailto:kjell.olsen@statkart.no
mailto:robert.sandvik@ecc.no
mailto:konstantin.ivanov@transas.com
mailto:jacinthe.cormier@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:jochen.ritterbusch@bsh.de
mailto:geoffroy.scrive@shom.fr
mailto:alain.rouault@shom.fr
mailto:chart@jodc.go.jp
mailto:John.Nyberg@noaa.gov
mailto:Chris.Smith@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:keith.packer@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:Thomas.Mellor@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:amaratos@ihb.mc
mailto:robert.ward@ihb.mc
mailto:sshipman@ihb.mc
mailto:apharaoh@ihb.mc
mailto:alberto.neves@ihb.mc
mailto:mhuet@ihb.mc

